
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1999; Name=
PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC; Date Recorded= 1999/01;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199901050000
04151

01/05/1999
01:44:40

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES HAGAN,
DAVID A

199209300002
16671

199901140000
18851

01/14/1999
01:00:01

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES LEBOW,
ALLAN J

199609090002
96011

199901110000
12651

01/11/1999
11:30:06

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES CLEMONS,
WILLIAM
ANDREW

199901070000
08381

01/07/1999
10:53:25

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES WILKERSON,
ROBERT G

199710290003
52011

199901210000
28521

01/21/1999
11:58:07

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES SCHAEFER,
JANE E

199901210000
29271

01/21/1999
02:07:42

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES LAROCK,
JOSEPH M

199803020000
70731

199901140000
17641

01/14/1999
09:06:46

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES TURNER,
ROGER
CHRISTIE

199312010003
81291


