Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1999; Name= PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC; Date Recorded= 1999/01;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199901050000 04151	01/05/1999 01:44:40	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HAGAN, DAVID A					199209300002 16671	
199901140000 18851	01/14/1999 01:00:01	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	LEBOW, ALLAN J					199609090002 96011	
199901110000 12651	01/11/1999 11:30:06	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CLEMONS, WILLIAM ANDREW						
199901070000 08381	01/07/1999 10:53:25	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WILKERSON, ROBERT G					199710290003 52011	
199901210000 28521	01/21/1999 11:58:07	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SCHAEFER, JANE E						
199901210000 29271	01/21/1999 02:07:42	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	LAROCK, JOSEPH M					199803020000 70731	
199901140000 17641	01/14/1999 09:06:46	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	TURNER, ROGER CHRISTIE					199312010003 81291	